Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Gerald Jager, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Nord
RosenstraBe 10, 67678 Mehlingen
Telefon: 06303 - 2181, Email: gjaeger@gmx.de, Handy 0172 - 5122797
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Luftpistole
Bezirksliga Nord

5. Wettkampf, 10.11.2024

SV Fockenberg-Limbach 1044
SC Rammelsbach 2 1056

SV Ramsen 1029

SV Breitenbach 1046

1043 SV Ruthweiler
1009 SG Hinzweiler
1028 SG Marnheim
999 SV Kollweiler

Mannschaftswertung

Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe

SC Rammelsbach 2 1056 1060 1075 1034 1056 5281

SV Breitenbach 1034 1036 1061 1053 1046 5230

SV Ruthweiler 1040 1053 1044 1040 1043 5220

SG Marnheim 1040 1052 1042 1038 1028 5200

Sgi Hinzweiler 1045 1043 1028 1046 1009 5171

SV Ramsen 1025 1020 1016 1032 1029 5122

SV Fockenberg-Limbach 1024 1040 986 998 1044 5092

SV Kollweiler 1020 1004 1013 1018 999 5054

Tageswertung

Name Verein Ergebnis

Dingert Werner SC Rammelsbach 2 372

Ellmer Fabian SV Breitenbach 362

Sedimeier Gerhard SV Fockenberg-Limbach 357

Einzelwertung

Name Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe

Dingert Werner SC Rammelsbach 2 364 361 361 369 372 1827

Hibner Matthias SV Ruthweiler 347 353 351 358 357 1766

Beck Karl SG Marnheim 354 354 357 355 341 1761

Ellmer Fabian SV Breitenbach 340 351 346 360 362 1759

Albert Manfred SG Marnheim 355 351 351 354 347 1758

Mielisch Achim SV Ramsen 343 356 334 363 356 1752

Doleski Burkhard SC Rammelsbach 2 347 358 365 336 346 1752

Mohr Martin SV Ruthweiler 346 347 364 346 348 1751

Frank Florian SV Breitenbach 349 346 360 348 341 1744
. Petznick Nicolas SV Fockenberg-Limbach 340 349 339 353 353 1734
. Arndt Andreas SV Kollweiler 344 349 358 346 332 1729
. Riegelmann Andre SV Breitenbach 345 339 355 345 343 1727
. Grimm Carsten SV Ramsen 347 341 349 341 336 1714
. Sedimeier Gerhard SV Fockenberg-Limbach 349 342 325 333 357 1706
. Schanne Thorsten SV Kollweiler 354 337 334 335 346 1706
. Neitsch Thilo SC Rammelsbach 2 345 341 349 326 338 1699
. Dick Bernd Sgi Hinzweiler 348 338 339 336 329 1690
. Theobald Manfred SV Ruthweiler 329 353 329 336 336 1683

Schnitt
1056,20
1046,00
1044,00
1040,00
1034,20
1024,40
1018,40
1010,80

Schnitt
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338,00
336,60
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Schmidt Guido
Morsch Hans Peter
Eva Klaus

Lang Erhard
Korpatschew Roman
Reis Oliver

Faul Heiko

Borger Heiko
Neuhauser Sabine
Mattern Erich
Schmeiler Karl-Heinz
Hebel Tobias

Mdller Michaela
Kautz Rudi

Lemar Wilshire
Ellmer Séren
Hibner Johannes

SG Marnheim

Sgi Hinzweiler

SG Marnheim

Sgi Hinzweiler

SV Ramsen

SV Fockenberg-Limbach
SC Rammelsbach 2
Sgi Hinzweiler

SV Ramsen

SV Ramsen

SV Ruthweiler

SV Kollweiler

Sgi Hinzweiler

SV Kollweiler

SV Kollweiler

SV Breitenbach

SV Ruthweiler
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1678
1678
1665
1657
1656
1652
1651
1614
1556
1550
1550
1528
1448
1288
1271
985

685

335,60
335,60
333,00
331,40
331,20
330,40
330,20
322,80
311,20
310,00
310,00
305,60
362,00
322,00
317,75
328,33
342,50



